

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 17-6794 Version: 1 Name: 1202 Asturia - outside sewer connection

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/15/2017 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 12/5/2017
 Final action:
 12/5/2017

 Enactment date:
 12/5/2017
 Enactment #:
 2017-351

Title: A Resolution authorizing the execution of an agreement for sewer connection for property located

outside the City's sewer district at 1202 Asturia Avenue, Coral Gables, Florida to the City of Coral Gables wastewater collection / transmission system, subject to the requirements of the Public Works Department, as provided under Chapters 62 and 78 of the City Code, Ordinance No. 2007-29 and Resolution No. 2008-07; and providing that the executed agreement be made part of this resolution.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2017-351, 2. 1202 asturia COVER, 3. 1202 Asturia Resolution, 4. Letter of

Agreement, 5. city code 78-106, 6. Ordinance No. 2007-29, 7. Resolution No. 2008-07

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

12/5/2017 1 City Commission